Technical documentation
Last changed on: 2021-03-25
MICC CONTROLLER
20/24 BIT MMC SYSTEM CONTROLLER
• CAN, USB and Ethernet interfaces
• 16 analog output with 20 Bit DAC
• 32 analog inputs with 24 Bit ADC
• 24 digital I/O ports

7.7     Dimensional drawings 16
8      Accesories 17
9      Order guides 17
10      Appendix 18
11      Glossary 19
12      Warranty & service 20
13      Disposal 20
14      Manufacturer‘s contact 20
MICC CONTROLLER | Last changed on: 2021-03-25 | www.iseg-hv.com 6/20
1 General description
The universal MICC (Multichannel Interface Crate Controller) interface board connects the analog ports of MMC HV modules in
3U cassettes (CPS, DPS, EPS) with digital standard interfaces. Available interfaces are CAN bus (at the 96 pin 96-pin connector
according to DIN 41612), USB and Ethernet.
This allows to integrate the devices with an analog interface into computer-based control systems. The high resolution of analog
inputs and outputs allows a very precise control of current and voltage of connected devices. For DPS cassette modules it is also
possible to switch the polarity via interface.
To digitally control the HV modules over their analog interface, a user calibration is necessary first. For completely delivered
system, this is already done at the factory. If MMC devices are added or exchanged later, the user calibration has to be repeated.
The MICC supports the following functions:
• Setting and reading of voltage/current/ramp
• Setting HV on/off
• External INHIBIT input
• Electronic polarity switching for DPS
• Detecting connected modules by ID chip
Package contents / Accessories
Hardware included optional
MICC MICC controller See also 8 Accesories
MICCETH
Table 1: Package contents
2 Compatibility
The MICC controller can be used in the following MMC crates:
SYSTEM NUMBER OF SLOTS LIMITATIONS
ECH 124 4 Full Vset / Iset capability
ECH 128 8 Full Vset / Iset capability
ECH 12A 10 Iset is preset to Inom of the corresponding HV-module, i.e. no adjustable
constant current mode possible.ECH 14A 10 + 1 EBS 4 channel (1
Notes
1) External INHIBIT in ECH14A is not supported, the EBS module will not shut off with the INHIBIT.
Table 2: Compatible MMC crates
3 Order options
OPTIONS OPTION CODE EXAMPLE
Ethernet ETH MICCETH
Table 3: Order options
MICC CONTROLLER | Last changed on: 2021-03-25 | www.iseg-hv.com 7/20
4 Technical data
SPECIFICATIONS MICC
Connection CAN, USB, Ethernet (1
96-pin MMC connector according to DIN 41612
Digital interfaces 16x 20 bit analog OUT
32x 24bit analog IN
24 digital I/OCAN, USB, Ethernet (1)
Control input External INHIBIT
Analog Control outputs 16x DAC with resolution 20-bit